
Installation guide Netscale Housing
Installationsanleitung Netscale Gehäuse 
Instructions de montage Netscale Housing

A – Scope of delivery
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C1

021.4253 / 021.4254

D1

021.4255 /  021.425

C – Remove RCM Sheet D – Mount in 19¨ Rack
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B2

021.4301

B3

021.4302 / 021.4252

B4

021.4223

B – Unlock and remove trays

B1

021.4311 / 021.4304 «click»
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«release & pull»1 1

«press & pull»
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K1

021.4310

K – Optional Accessories

Small Size Devider Clip Mid Size Devider ClipK2

021.4310

E1

021.4312 / 021.4301

E2

021.4313

E – Mount trays

F1

021.4314 / 021.4254

F – Mount trays and Modules

F2

021.4315
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Prepared for RCM
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Headquarters

Switzerland
Reichle & De-Massari AG
Binzstrasse 32
CHE-8620 Wetzikon
Telephone HQ +41 (0)44 933 81 11
Telefax HQ +41 (0)44 930 49 41
E-Mail hq@rdm.com

www.rdm.com

K3

021.4309

K4

021.4308

K5

021.4307

K6

021.4306 / 021.4305

1U Cable Management Bracket 3U Cable Management Bracket

Blind Modules RDM Numbering


